1/4 Marathon Run Youth

Place Time Number Name

1 47.39
2 51.39
3 55
4 56.34
5 1.05.03
6 1.05.11
7 1.40.06

516
506
383
508
312
362
373

Gus Marfell

Jay Geris

Hilary Stuart

Luca Geris

Saxon Ferris

Logan Winter
Jayson Buckingham

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Age
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth



